R

DEEDS ALGIE K & BEATRICE

PARCEL-ID 25—00001.000

AV Y i ey
OTH RED FACTOR 26 3980

CCOUNTY TOTAL BREAK

P K B BN BN B B B R BN BN BN BN B Ik 2R & B WS N

9290 CR192 RT1 BOX 61

FREDERICKSBURG OH 44627

PR E RN RN IE R R N TN R E N KN I R T R

GENERAL TELEPHONE CO OF OHIO

034
GENERAL TELEPHONE CO
OF GH TAX DEPT.

1312 E EMPIRE ST
BLOOMINGTCN 1L
PARCEL~ID 25-90001.000

61701

& 9 5 5 85D O SHDO»SHOPOEDOe TS DTS S

HOSTETLER BENJAMIN J & NOLA P
RT 2 BOX 338
RTyR4NA3,9290 TR 609
FREDERICKSBURG OH
PARCEL-ID 25-00002.000

44627

KEIM ANCY E & ANNA

10778 APPLECREEK RO

RT 2 BOX 56A
FREDERICKSBURG OHIO 44627
PARCEL-ID 25-00007.000

MALCUIT LAWRENCE L
MALCUIT LLGYD C LIFfE EST
4855 CR 229 RT2
FREDERICKSBURG OH
PARCEL-ID 25-00003.,000

44627

MILLER PERRY J & MALINDA
4962 CR 229 RI2

FREDERICKSBURG OH 44627

TAX DISTRICT

DOWN

LA O B 3 2

R12 T15 S30 PT N

A AR EREREIEREEEIELNENEBRFFEFFEERE FFENFFERNFENEFIENL R FENFINIENNENEFIY IR NE

l..‘l.l..‘-.».I.‘.,..'.....“.‘."‘."..1..9.."‘.‘......'.I".\...5..“

B P OO DO OEB G O BB ILD LD PIDOEDDREDN NSO AN HS SCDOSHS PR ON OO TS A OSSN

25 — SALTCREEK TwWP —

FIRST
TAXES

EZE IR IR I 2 JF O BRI B 2 I ¥ 2

2.50A

RES USE CGDE 511

3,710 9,530 13,240
HOMESITE VALUE LISTED BELOW

24590 9,460 11,910

PSP OB S DD EDISOT PN PILE PSS TEIIBES

PUBLIC UTILITY

P/U USE CODE 880

00

1,440 L2440
R12 T15 S28 NW PT NW 2+45A
RES USE CODE 511
3,520 13,950 175470
HOMESITE VALUE LISTED BELOW
2,100 13,950 16,050

R12 T15 528 PT NW 2.002A

AGR USE CODE 101
3,080 13,260 16 4340
R12 716 526 M PT NE 67.00A
AGR USE CODE 101
AUV
11,000 16,050 27,050

NW 1.00A
RES USE CODE 511

Ri2 T15 S26 PT

HALF
PAILD

LR I IR 2 B IR BN BE BN K B BN B I 2 J e oW

GROSS REAL ESTATE

TAX REDUCTION
SUBTOTAL

10 PCT ROLLBACK

2 1/2 PCT ROLLBACK
NET TAXES

OMITTED TAX

**TOTAL TAXES DUE

AMOUNT COLLECTED

LI IR B B BN R BN I BN IR BRI BN W N BN N 2N N J

CURR PUB UTIL PERS

NET TAXES

**TOTAL TAXES DUE

AMOUNT COLLECTED

LA A B IR BN BN IR BN BE BN BN BN R BN BB B I N |

GROSS REAL ESTATE
‘TAX REDUCTICN
SUBTOTAL
10 PCT ROLLBACK
2 1/2 PCT ROLLBACK
NET TAXES
OMITTED TAX
**TOTAL TAXES DUE
AMOUNT COLLECTED
GRDSS REAL ESTATE
TAX REDUCTION
SUBTOTAL
10 PCT ROLLBACK
NET TAXES
OMITTED TAX
*¥TOTAL TAXES DUE
AMOUNT COLLECTED
GROSS REAL ESTATE
TAX REDUCTION
SUBTOTAL
10 PCT ROLLBACK
NET TAXES
OMITTED TAX
*«TOTAL TAXES DUE
AMOUNT COLLECTED

GROSS REAL ESTATE
TAX REDUCTION
SUBTOTAL

Q8D 0SSN0 NOBDES PO SN

A OUNTY BEAL ESTATE TAXES AND SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS’
SE WAYNE

SECOND HAL
TAX PAID

340.93 340,93
227249 22T+ 49
—22.75 —22.75
"'5012 "5012
199.62 199.62
16.46 200
216.08] ki 199.62
«00 « 00
37.08 37.08
37.08 37.08
37.08 *xkk&l 37.08
«00 «00
449,85 449.85
~149.69 -149.69
300. 16 300,156
-30.02 -=30.02
~6.89 —6.89
263.25 263425
21.70 .00
284,95 #xkik¥ 263.25
+00 =00
420,76 420,76
~140.01 ~140.01
280.75 280.75
~28,08 —~28.08
252..67 252.67
20. 84 « 00
273,51 %&&kFid 252.67
« 00 +00
PRNDEBADIEAPEN VS BEEA I DOPSEOS
696.54 696.54
—231.77 —231.77%
464. 77 464677
418429 418.29
34.50 .00
452,79 w&kkiy 418.29
.00 «00
T47.21 T47.27
498262 498,62

02/13/788

LA S E N N EE BN ]

sesenns s eals.

LA IR I I )

L N AL S B
INTEREST RATE
PAGE NO 3058

TOTAL DELI

SO OO DODPLOSGS

ssesveonceleepaije
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TAX RATE 51.50 GENERAL TAX LIST AND DUPLICATE OF REAL AND PUBLIC UTILITY PROPERTY TAX YEAR 1987

A/R RED FACTOR 33.2748 HOLMES COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAXES AND SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS INTEREST RATE
OTH RED FACTOR 26.3980 TAX DISTRICT 25 — SALTCREEK TWP — SE WAYNE 02/13/88 PAGE NO 3059

PARCEL-ID 25-00004.000 21450 26,570 29,020 ) 10 PCT ROLLBACK -49.86 —49,86
HOMESITE VALUE LISTED BELOW 2 1/2 PCT ROLLBACK -9, 84 —94 84
23450 204,450 22,900 | HMST RED 2- 3000 —-77.25 —T7.25
NET TAXES 361.67 361.67
OMITTED TAX 36.18 «00
*%¥TOTAL TAXES DUE 397.85 H¥kkikyH 361l. 67 *%&k&%k
AMOUNT COLLECTED » 00 «00
"......‘.......O...I......C.-.I............-.'..'.‘..Q..'...................'.....‘."...'.l.........-..'.’.....“...................
RABER ANDY E & MATTIE JS R12 T15 S26 PT NW T79.00A GROSS REAL ESTATE 14011.72 14011.72 ‘
RT 2 AGR USE CODE 101 | TAX REDUCTION ~336.65 ~336.659
FREDERICKSBURG UOH 44627 AUV SUBTOTAL 675.0T 675.0T
PARCEL—ID 25-00005.000 13,270 26,020 39,290 10 PCT ROLLBACK -67.5}1 —67.51
NET TAXES 607.56 607.56
OMITTED TAX 50.10 «00
«xTOTAL TAXES DUE 657.66 *¥kkikH 607456 ¥xkii
AMOUNT COLLECTED .00 +00
SHAW H ROBERT & PATRICIA J R12 T1l5 528 NW PT NW 15.01A GROSS REAL ESTATE 52,79 52.79
9220 TR 60S RT2 AGR USE CODE 101 | TAX REDUCTION -17.57 -17.57
FREDERICKSBURG OH 44627 AUV SUBTQOTAL 35.22 35.22
PARCEL—-ID 25-00008.000 2,050 00 22050} 10 PCT ROLLBACK —3452 —34572
NET TAXES 31.70 31.70
OMITTED TAX 2 .60 +00
#*TOTAL TAXES DUE 34,30 ook 31.70 *&k&kX
AMOUNT COLLECTED 00 «00
LK 20 BF B B BV BN BE Y BE BN Ay BN B RN NE BN BN I R I IR N B OB IN BN K BN B 3 B¢ BN BN BE N NN IS IR AN IR I I I N R N RN N E N ERINEELNEEBREEENNENENNNENNENEENNENNEER FIEENENENERIINENNNEENIFE NN EE NN EFEITNFEENFFI'EF EFEFEER R R NE L ELE]
SHAW H ROBERT & PATRICIA J Ri2 Ti5 S28 E PT NW 108.00A GROSS REAL ESTATE 896.87 896.87
9220 TR 609 RT2 AGR USE CODE 101 | TAX REDUCTION —-298.43 —298. 43
FREDERICKSBURG OH 44627 AUV SUBTOTAL 598.44 598 .44
PARCEL-ID 25-00009.000 1345410 214420 34,830 10 PCT ROLLBACK ~59, 84 —59.,84
HOMESITE VALUE LISTED BELOW 2 172 PCT ROLLBACK -4,92 -4 4,92
2+100 9,360 11,460 NET TAXES 533.68 533.68
OMITTED TAX 44,02 00
*¥TOTAL TAXES DUE S577.70 *%x%okkH 533,68 %%tk
AMOUNT COLLECTED .00 «00
SHAW HARLEY RCBERTY £ PATRICIA [R12 T15 S28 NW NW 2.532A GROSS REAL ESTATE 9.79 9,79
ROUTE 2 RES USE CODE 511 | TAX REDUCTION -3.26 -3.,28 .
9220 TR 6CS ! AUV SUBTCTAL 653 6.53 ,
FREDERICKSBURG CHIUO 44627 380 00 380 10 PCT ROLLBACK —-e65 ~+65
PARCEL—-ID 25-00006,000 NET TAXES | 5.88 5.88
OMITTED TAX + 46 « 00 , .
*%TOTAL TAXES DUE 6 .34 ¥kLkkk 5.88 %kkki '
AMOUNT COLLECTED «00 « 00
. B
o .
oLl
{ |
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A/R RED FACTOR 33.2748 HOLMES
OTH RED FACTOR 26 .3980

COUNTY TOTAL BREAKDOWN

8 DSOS O SIS PLANIDSIEBANGES SN

CURRENT R.E.TAX (AGR/RES)
CURRENT R,E. TAX (ONHER)
TAX REDUCTICN (AGR/RES)
TAX REDUCTION {OTHER)

SUBTOTAL { AGR/RES)
SUBTOTAL {OTHER)

10 PCT REDUCTION {AGR/RES
10 PCT REDUCTION ({THER

2 172 PCT REDUCTION |{AGR/RES)
2 1/2 PCT REDUCTIGN [{OTHER)
HOMESTEAD REDUCTION [{AGR/RES)
HOMESTEAD REDUCTION ({OTHER)

UNPAID 1ST HALF R.E. {AGR/RES
UNPAID 1ST HALF R.EJ {OTHER

CURRENT PUB UTIL PERS PROP
UNPAID 1ST HALF P.Ud4 PERS

GMITTED TAX

UNPAID AGRI RECOUPMENT

DELINQ.R.E. TAX (AGR/RES})

INTEREST « 00

DEL INQ R.E. TAX (GTHER)

INTEREST «00

DELINQ PUB UTIL PERY PROP

INTEREST «» 00

- DELINQ AGRICULTURAL |[RECOUP

INTEREST »00

TAX DISTRICT

FIRST
TAXES

P9 8990 HOISSEd S S

49626452
» 00
1,539.47
» 00

3,087.05
« 00

308.71
« 00
26. 77
.00
77.25
«00

« 00
«00

37.08
00

226486

00
« 00
» 00
«00

« 00

HALF

S8 6O s owee

.00
.00

308.71

.00

26,77

.00

17.25

.00

.00

«00

=00
.00

«00

.00

«00

«00

SECGO

N D

49626, 52

» 00

1 7539-3 47

=00

3,0871.05

»00

.71
.00
77
.00
25
.00

« Q0
.00

.08
-« 00

« 00

«00

-« 00

00
»00

.00

INTEREST RATE
PAGE NO 3060
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TAX RATE 51.50 GENERAL TAX LIST AND DUPLICATE OF REAL AND PUBLIC UTILITY PROPERTY TAX YEAR 1987

- A/R RED FACTOR 33.2748 HOLMES COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAXES AND SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS INTEREST RATE
OTH RED FACTOR 26 .3980 TAX DISTRICT 25 — SALTCREEK TWP — SE WAYNE 02/13/88 PAGE NO 3061
- I — I , .
o : FIRST HALF SECOIND HALIF TOTAL DELINQUENT
— COUNTY TOTAL BREAKDOKN TAXES PAID » TAX PAID :
CURRENT S.A. COUNTY . 00 .00 .00 .00
CURRENT S.A. TOWNSHIP .00 .00 .00 .00
- CURRENT 5.A. MUNICIPAL .00 .00 . 00 .00
- ~ UNPAID S.A. TOWNSHIP .00 .00 .00 .00
UNPAID S.A. MUNICIPAL .00 .00 .00 .00
e DELINQ. S.A. COUNTY .00 .00 .00 .00 <00
: INTEREST .00 »
DELINQ. S.A. TOWNSHIP .00 .00 .00 .00 /00
~ INTEREST .00
DEL INQ. S.A. MUNICIRAL .00 .00 .00 . .00 00
INTEREST .00 :
5 PAY R.E. [AGR/RES) .00 .00 .00 .00 -00
BALANCE <00 ' -
5 PAY R.E. (OTHER) .00 : .00 .00 .00 ' <00
BALANCE <00 !
5 PAY S.A. .00 .00 . 00 , .00 ' 00
BALANCE « 00 ' .
FUTURE S.A. COUNTY .00 .00 . 00 .00
FUTURE S.A. TOWNSHIP .00 .00 . 00 .00 4
FUTURE S.A. MUNICIPqL . 00 .00 .00 1,00
OVERPAYMENTS .00 4
TOTAL TAX#&kkekxsks s rrbtsnd 2,938.26 .00 2,711.40 .00 »00
i
TOTAL NO. GF PRINTED PARCEL 10 AGR/RES LAND |VALUES 525870
TOTAL ACREAGE 279.49 , BUILD VALUES 126,800 ' ,
RECOUPMENT VALUE 00 OTHER LAND VALUES 00 :
. BUILD VALUES 00
SUBTOTAL 179,670 ;
REMITTERS  A/R .00 OTHER «00 P.U. PERS PROP 1,440
P.U. REAL ESTATE , 00 : '
TOTAL VALUE 181,110 . ;
\
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